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STREFA POŻAROWA
ZL V
06
A: 667,24 m2

STREFA POŻAROWA
ZL V
04
A: 667,12 m2

STREFA POŻAROWA
ZL V
02
A: 241,71 m2

STREFA POŻAROWA
ZL V
07
A: 188 m2

STREFA POŻAROWA
ZL V
05
A: 188,32 m2

KL. SCHODOWA
KL.SCH. A
A: 20,3 m2

KL. SCHODOWA
KL.SCH. B
A: 18,09 m2

KL. SCHODOWA
KL.SCH. C
A: 20,3 m2

STREFA POŻAROWA
ZL V
03
A: 194,09 m2
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ZESTAWIENIE STREF POŻAROWYCH

Numer strefy

01

02

03

KATEGORIA

PM

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

Nazwa
kondygnacji

GARAZ

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

Obliczona
powierzchnia

2 770,93

2 770,93 m²

246,70

241,71

241,71

241,71

242,20

181,00

1 395,03 m²

183,20

194,09

194,09

194,09

194,09

ZESTAWIENIE STREF POŻAROWYCH

Numer strefy

04

05

KATEGORIA

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

Nazwa
kondygnacji

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

Obliczona
powierzchnia

101,30

1 060,86 m²

622,62

666,69

667,12

667,23

667,34

341,59

3 632,59 m²

135,11

187,80

188,32

188,32

188,32

155,52

ZESTAWIENIE STREF POŻAROWYCH

Numer strefy

06

07

KATEGORIA

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

ZL V

Nazwa
kondygnacji

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

Obliczona
powierzchnia

1 043,39 m²

622,73

666,79

667,24

667,29

665,06

323,09

3 612,20 m²

187,49

187,49

188,00

188,32

188,32

154,95

1 094,57 m²

ZESTAWIENIE STREF POŻAROWYCH

Numer strefy

KL.SCH. A

KL.SCH. B

KATEGORIA

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

Nazwa
kondygnacji

GARAZ

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

GARAZ

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

Obliczona
powierzchnia

14,84

37,85

20,30

20,30

20,30

20,30

16,94

150,83 m²

18,09

18,09

18,09

18,09

18,09

18,09

ZESTAWIENIE STREF POŻAROWYCH

Numer strefy

KL.SCH. C

KATEGORIA

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

KOM.

Nazwa
kondygnacji

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

GARAZ

PARTER

PIĘTRO 1

PIĘTRO 2

PIĘTRO 3

PIĘTRO 4

ANTRESOLA - KOND.
TECHNICZNA

Obliczona
powierzchnia

18,09

126,63 m²

14,84

41,68

20,30

20,30

20,30

20,30

16,94

154,66 m²
15 041,69 m²

ZL V
nr 02

ZL V
nr 03ZL V

nr 06
ZL V
nr 04

ZL V
nr 05

ZL V
nr 07

SCHEMAT PODZIAŁU
BUDYNKU NA STREFY ZL
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